DOCUMENT CHARGES 70.00

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES 184.31

FREIGHT SURCHARGE 210.64

VALUE SURCHARGE 40.95

OTHER CHARGES 85.00

DOOR COLLECTION 0.00

DOOR DELIVERY 765.00

DISCOUNT -491.50

TOTAL FREIGHT 2148.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 386.64

GRAND TOTAL 2535.00
Rupees : Two Thousand  Five Hundred Thirty Five   Only

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

CHENNAI PORUR (CHPR)

CHENNAI POONAMALLEE (CHPM)

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

INVOICE NO. GTTN/25271410 VALUE 81899.00

E-Waybill No 571929792683

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice : NO

Customer LR Copy Required :